

## **MARKET UPDATE & 2021 OUTLOOK**

## with Samantha Azzarello, Global Market Strategist, J.P. Morgan Asset Management

You are invited to join us to hear insights on today's most critical economic and investment topics from Samantha Azzarello, Executive Director, Global Market Strategist at J.P. Morgan Asset Management. Using the most recent edition of J.P. Morgan Asset Management's Guide to the Markets, Samantha will share thoughts on the current economic landscape and outlook for 2021, discuss key drivers and trends taking place in the markets and answer your most pressing questions. This seminar will be presented on Zoom.

Tuesday, December 1 at 12 pm PST WHEN:

Click to join **RSVP:** 

· Select "Join a Meeting" JOIN ON ZOOM:

• Enter Meeting ID: 920 8526 3710

• U.S. Toll Free: 646-876-9923 **JOIN AUDIO ONLY:** 

• Enter Meeting ID: 920 8526 3710

**EVENT Q&A:** To submit a question\* for Samantha Azzarello or Jeff Fishman in advance

> or during the seminar, please email it to marissa@jsffinancial.com. \*We will do our best to cover as many questions as possible in our time slot, but if your question isn't answered live we will contact you with a response following the call.

## About Samantha Azzarello

Samantha Azzarello, Executive Director, is a Global Market Strategist on the J.P. Morgan Asset Management Global Market Insights Strategy Team. In this role, Samantha develops and communicates timely market and economic insights to retail and institutional clients across the U.S. Samantha joined J.P. Morgan in 2015. Before she joined the firm, Samantha worked at Bank of America Merrill Lynch Wealth Management as a multi-asset investment strategist within the Chief Investment Office. She was involved in formulating and communicating the firm's economic and market outlook as well as asset allocation views. Samantha also worked at CME Group as an economist, where she conducted research and analyzed global economic developments that impacted the company's business. She has published articles in the Review of Financial Economics and Journal of Investing. Samantha earned a master's degree in Economics from New York University with a concentration in Econometrics. She received a bachelor's degree in Economics from the University of Toronto. Samantha holds series 7 and 66 licenses.

Information presented in this seminar was prepared by J.P. Morgan Asset Management. J.P. Morgan Asset Management is not an affiliate of JSF Financial, LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor.

The opinions expressed in this seminar are not necessarily those held by JSF Financial, LLC . The information, analysis, and opinions expressed are for educational information only and are not intended to provide specific advice or recommendations for any individual or entity and should not be construed as a recommendation or solicitation to buy or sell any products. Investment in securities involves risk and may result in the loss of principal invested.

This email is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be a recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purpose. Any examples used are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from personal financial, legal, tax and other professionals that take into account all of the particular facts and circumstances of an investor's own situation.

Opinions and statements of financial market trends that are based on current market conditions constitute our judgment and are subject to change without notice. We believe the information provided here is reliable but should not be assumed to be accurate or complete. The views and strategies described may not be suitable for all investors.

Contact JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc. at 1-800-480-4111 for a prospectus. Carefully consider the fund's objectives, risks, charges and expenses of the mutual fund before investing. The prospectus contains this and other fund information. Read it carefully before investing.

- J.P. Morgan Funds are distributed by JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc., which is an affiliate of JPMorgan Chase & Co. Affiliates of JPMorgan Chase & Co. receive fees for providing various services to the funds. JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc. is a member of FINRA.
- J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the brand name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co., and its affiliates worldwide.
- J.P. Morgan Asset Management and JSF Financial, LLC are not affiliated. All trademarks appearing herein are owners of their respective marks.

Apple Podcasts is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Telephone communications may be monitored and/or recorded for quality assurance purposes.

If you are a person with a disability and need additional support in viewing the material, please call us at 1-800-343-1113 for assistance. © 2020 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

J.P. Morgan Asset Management, 277 Park Avenue, New York, NY, 10172